
BEZIRKSSCHÜTZENVERBAND
DIELSDORF
René Kurmann, Matchchef Pistole

Gesamtrangliste
KK

1 Huber Thomas 73 Niederweningen 96 96 98 95 385 10.-
2 Kissling Renato 63 Rümlang 97 92 97 97 383 10.-
3 Kurmann René 67 Niederweningen 97 97 93 95 382 10.-

4 Liesch Simon 94 Regensdorf 1 96 93 94 93 376 10.-
5 Bauer Martin 68 Rümlang 92 89 92 95 368 10.-
6 Altherr Richi 57 Rümlang 89 95 94 90 368 10.-
7 Liesch Urs 58 Regensdorf 92 91 90 94 367 10.-
8 Mathyer René 65 Rümlang 92 94 91 90 367 10.-
9 Hofstetter Peter 53 Niederglatt 94 93 90 90 367 10.-
10 Schindler Patrick 74 Rümlang 94 92 88 92 366 10.-
11 Kuntner Andreas 74 Niederweningen 93 92 92 88 365 10.-
12 Kocher Peter 51 Rümlang 84 89 97 94 364 8.-
13 Schellenberg Heinrich 53 Niederweningen 91 90 90 91 362 8.-
14 Greminger Daniel 69 Regensdorf 89 90 91 91 361 8.-
15 Nyffenegger Reto 74 Regensdorf 92 87 92 90 361 8.-
16 Plöntzke Thomas 63 Niederweningen 92 92 88 87 359 8.-
17 Müller Jörg 49 Niederweningen 86 92 97 84 359 8.-
18 Schindler Stefan 57 Rümlang 85 90 91 92 358 8.-
19 Babic Dragan 68 Rümlang 84 90 92 91 357 8.-
20 Behr Olga 43 Regensdorf 90 87 89 90 356 8.-
21 Reist Oliver 69 Rümlang 90 86 86 93 355 8.-
22 Steffen Marco 92 Regensdorf 1 89 82 91 92 354 8.-
23 Greminger Andreas 70 Regensdorf 88 90 88 88 354
24 Wyrsch Erwin 47 Wehntal 88 91 81 91 351 8.-
25 Schlatter Kurt 54 Rümlang 87 86 91 87 351
26 Schaub Werner 70 Rümlang 84 89 87 90 350
27 Hauser Bruno 54 Niederweningen 91 86 86 86 349
28 Brandolin Mauro 67 Rümlang 86 83 86 93 348
29 Meierhofer Erich 59 Wehntal 83 88 86 91 348
30 Von Allmen Manfred 54 Rümlang 88 87 83 90 348
31 Hinnen Pirmin 96 Rümlang 89 88 88 83 348 8.-
32 Huber Max 39 Niederweningen 88 84 87 86 345 8.-
33 Horrer André 61 Rümlang 84 86 86 86 342
34 Schlegel Jürg 62 Rümlang 86 85 86 85 342
35 Ries Dietrich 62 Regensdorf 86 86 86 83 341
36 Maurer Werner 45 Rümlang 87 87 87 79 340
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37 Ernst Robert 44 Regensdorf 82 81 88 86 337
38 Schindler Davina 96 Rümlang 85 89 81 80 335 8.-
39 Boban Babic 97 Rümlang 82 87 84 77 330
40 Binna Maik 95 Regensdorf 1 79 83 75 90 327
41 Brugger Oliver 94 Regensdorf 2 82 76 83 85 326
42 Behr Hans 41 Regensdorf 87 81 79 79 326
43 Stern Benjamin 99 Rümlang 85 80 81 76 322
44 Merki Michael 62 Wehntal 79 78 80 82 319
45 Lamprecht Dominik 95 Regensdorf 2 77 80 76 80 313
46 Vergine Luca 98 Rümlang 87 78 70 78 313
47 Binder Ueli 38 Regensdorf 81 75 81 70 307
48 Galliker Alban 98 Rümlang 85 71 69 81 306
49 Dunckel Morten Rümlang 73 76 82 74 305
50 Zimmermann Pascal 96 Regensdorf 85 66 74 76 301
51 Gian Frischknecht 99 Niederweningen 75 80 81 65 301
52 Beyeler Matthias 92 Regensdorf 2 69 65 79 67 280
53 Spengler Mike Rümlang 69 65 77 68 279
54 Moor Norbert 57 Wehntal 55 64 71 64 254
55 Brunner Marc 96 Niederweningen 56 52 60 52 220
56 Marchetti Philipp 98 Niederweningen 54 53 45 65 217
57 Scheurmann Dario Rümlang 52 57 50 47 206

Unser Hauptsponsor:



BEZIRKSSCHÜTZENVERBAND
DIELSDORF
René Kurmann, Matchchef Pistole

1 Niederweningen 1
Huber Thomas 385
Kurmann René 382
Kuntner Andreas 365
Schellenberg Heinrich 362 1494

2 Rümlang 1
Kissling Renato 383
Altherr Richi 368
Mathyer René 367
Kocher Peter 364 1482

3 Regensdorf 1
Liesch Urs 367
Greminger Daniel 361
Greminger Andreas 354
Nyffenegger Reto 361 1443

4 Rümlang 2
Schindler Patrick 366
Schaub Werner 350
Brandolin Mauro 348
Bauer Martin 368 1432

5 Niederweningen 2
Plöntzke Thomas 359
Müller Jörg 359
Hauser Bruno 349
Huber Max 345 1412

6 Rümlang 3
Schindler Stefan 358
Reist Oliver 355
Schlatter Kurt 351
von Allmen Manfred 348 1412
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7 Rümlang 4
Babic Dragen 357
Horrer André 342
Maurer Werner 340
Schlegel Jürg 342 1381

8 Regensdorf 2
Binder Ueli 307
Ernst Robert 337
Behr Olga 356
Ries Diertich 341 1341

9 Wehntal
Meierhofer Erich 348
Moor Norbert 254
Wyrsch Erwin 351
Merki Michael 319 1272

Unser Hauptsponsor:



BEZIRKSSCHÜTZENVERBAND
DIELSDORF
René Kurmann, Matchchef Pistole

Einzelrangliste Jungschützen KK

1 Liesch Simon 94 Regensdorf 1 96 93 94 93 376 10.-
2 Steffen Marco 92 Regensdorf 1 89 82 91 92 354 8.-
3 Hinnen Pirmin 96 Rümlang 89 88 88 83 348 8.-

4 Schindler Davina 96 Rümlang 85 89 81 80 335 8.-
5 Boban Babic 97 Rümlang 82 87 84 77 330
6 Binna Maik 95 Regensdorf 1 79 83 75 90 327
7 Brugger Oliver 94 Regensdorf 2 82 76 83 85 326
8 Stern Benjamin 99 Rümlang 85 80 81 76 322
9 Lamprecht Dominik 95 Regensdorf 2 77 80 76 80 313
10 Vergine Luca 98 Rümlang 87 78 70 78 313
11 Galliker Alban 98 Rümlang 85 71 69 81 306
12 Dunckel Morten Rümlang 73 76 82 74 305
13 Zimmermann Pascal 96 Regensdorf 85 66 74 76 301
14 Gian Frischknecht 99 Niederweningen 75 80 81 65 301
15 Beyeler Matthias 92 Regensdorf 2 69 65 79 67 280
16 Spengler Mike Rümlang 69 65 77 68 279
17 Brunner Marc 96 Niederweningen 56 52 60 52 220
18 Marchetti Philipp 98 Niederweningen 54 53 45 65 217
19 Scheurmann Dario Rümlang 52 57 50 47 206

Gruppenrangliste

1 Regensdorf 1
Liesch Simon 376
Steffen Marco 354
Binna Maik 327 1057

2 Rümlang
Schindler Davina 335
Boban Babic 330
Hinnen Pirmin 348 1013

3 Rümlang
Stern Benjamin 322
Vergine Luca 313
Galliker Alban 306 941
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4 Regensdorf 2
Brugger Oliver 326
Lamprecht Dominik 313
Beyeler Matthias 280 919

5 Rümlang
Dunckel Morten 305
Spengler Mike 279
Scheurmann Dario 206 790

6 Niederweningen
Gian Frischknecht 301
Brunner Marc 220
Marchetti Philipp 217 738

Unser Hauptsponsor:


